MADE IN THE UK
DARE TO BE DIFFERENT
A COMPLETE COLLECTION OF
LOW GLARE, HIGH BRIGHTNESS
LED DOWNLIGHTS USING THE
LATEST LED TECHNOLOGY FROM
TRIDONIC, CREE & XICATO. HIGH
QUALITY, DISCRETE, BEAUTIFUL

VIBE.FX . 7.10 . 930 . PWH . 0 0 /B12/0GO/F60
Product Code Size & Brightness  CCT Finish Dimming  +  EM Options
How to order
Construct your unique part code using the options above
VIBE Mini
VIBE Fixed
White /0WH Gold /0GO
White /0WH Gold /0GO
VIBE Adjustable
VIBE Snoop
  Size & Brightness   CCT   Body Finish   Dimming   Emergency     Finishing Touches
VIBE.AJ.7.10 774LM, 10cW 927 Ra90, 2700K PHW Painted White 0 Non-dimmable 0 Non-emergency B12* 12º
VIBE.AJ.7.14 1,105LM, 14cW 930 Ra90, 3000K PBL Painted Black A 1-10V Analogue 3* 3 hour emergency B24 24º
940 Ra90, 4000K C Casambi Bluetooth D* DALI emergency B36 36º
D DALI
VIBE.AJ.7.9* 705LM, 9cW P Phase-cut 0WH White soft-light
0BL Black baffle
0GO Gold baffle
*Straight to mains (Phase-cut dimming compatible only)
*Not available on 705LM *Not available on 774LM
  Size & Brightness   CCT   Body Finish   Dimming   Emergency     Finishing Touches
VIBE.FX.7.10 774LM, 10cW 927 Ra90, 2700K PHW Painted White 0 Non-dimmable 0 Non-emergency B12* 12º
VIBE.FX.7.14 1,105LM, 14cW 930 Ra90, 3000K PBL Painted Black A 1-10V Analogue 3* 3 hour emergency B24 24º
940 Ra90, 4000K C Casambi Bluetooth D* DALI emergency B36 36º
D DALI
VIBE.FX.7.9* 705LM, 9cW P Phase-cut 0WH White soft-light
0BL Black baffle
0GO Gold baffle
*Straight to mains (Phase-cut dimming compatible only) *Not available on 705LM *Not available on 774LM
  Size & Brightness   CCT   Body Finish   Dimming   Emergency
VIBE.MFX.5.6 542LM, 6cW 927 Ra90, 2700K PHW Painted White 0 Non-dimmable 0 Non-emergency
930 Ra90, 3000K PBL Painted Black A 1-10V Analogue 3 3 hour emergency
940 Ra90, 4000K C Casambi Bluetooth D DALI emergency
D DALI
VIBE.MAJ.5.6 542LM, 6cW P Phase-cut
*Remote - not through cut-out
  Size & Brightness   CCT   Body Finish   Dimming   Emergency     Finishing Touches
VIBE.SN.8.10 774LM, 10cW 927 Ra90, 2700K PHW Painted White 0 Non-dimmable 0 Non-emergency B12* 12º
VIBE.SN.8.14 1,105LM, 14cW 930 Ra90, 3000K PBL Painted Black A 1-10V Analogue 3* 3 hour emergency B24 24º
940 Ra90, 4000K C Casambi Bluetooth D* DALI emergency B36 36º
D DALI
VIBE.SN.8.9* 705LM, 9cW P Phase-cut 0WH White soft-light
0BL Black baffle
*Straight to mains (Phase-cut dimming compatible only) *Not available on 705LM *Not available on 774LM
AR.681
AR.678/9
AR.677
AR.676
BEBE  DIFFERENT
Also
available
with
Xicato
inside,
contact
us!
3564
3576/7
3552
3538
W
ith
 m
atching
dim
ensions, th
e VIB
E A
J
M